
ROOTED Calendar Fall 2018 

DATE: THEME: 
Friday, September 21 FALL KICK OFF: DETONATE P. 1 

Experiencing the Power Of God Active in Your Life 

Friday, September 28 DETONATE P. 2 
Experiencing the Power Of God Active in Your Life 

Friday, October 5 DETONATE P. 3 
Experiencing the Power Of God Active in Your Life 

Friday, October 12  

5 PM - 11 PM

IKEA SCAVENGER HUNT  
Ottawa, ON  
$5 for Gas - Invite Someone New, they Don’t Pay Gas Money!

Friday, October 19 DETONATE P. 4 
Experiencing the Power Of God Active in Your Life 

Friday, October 26 DETONATE P.  5 
Experiencing the Power Of God Active in Your Life 

Friday, November 2 to 
Saturday, November 3

Initiate Leadership Conference  
Peterborough, ON

Friday, November 9 OV Rally  
Join teenagers from all over the Valley at Whitewater Wesleyan 
Community Church for a special event for students to connect, 
have fun and learn about faith! 

Friday, November 16 COMMUNITY PT. 1 
Building Relationships That Build Each Other Up

Friday, November 23 COMMUNITY PT. 2 
Building Relationships That Build Each Other Up

Friday, November 30 COMMUNITY PT. 3 
Building Relationships That Build Each Other Up

Saturday, December 8th  
9 AM to 9 PM 

CHRISTMAS ON THE ROAD  
Ottawa, ON

Friday, January 4 Games Night 


